—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= O L o N o U A WD =2 0o Voo N oV W N = O

Position

Dir Of Environmental Health
Supervising Environ HIth Spclt
Geologist

Hazardous Material Spec. |l
Supervising Environ HIth Spclt
Supervising Environ HIth Spclt
Hazardous Material Spec. |l

Sr Environ Health Specialist

Sr Environ Health Specialist
Environ Health Specialist Il

Sr Hazardous Materials Spec
Environ Health Specialist Il
Environ Health Specialist Il

Sr Hazardous Materials Spec
Environ Health Specialist Il
Supervising Environ HIth Spclt
Environ Health Specialist Il
Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)
Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)
Environ Health Specialist |
Environ Health Specialist Il
Environ Health Specialist Il
Environ Health Technician Il
Office Services Suprvsr 40 Hr
Environ Health Specialist |
Office Assistant Il 40 Hrs
Office Assistant Il 40 Hrs
Office Assistant Il 40 Hrs
Environ Health Technician |
Environ Health Technician |
Office Assistant Il 40 Hrs

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health

Environment Health

Total Wages

$98,121
$88,385
$83,195
$81,323
$80,220
$78,732
$68,653
$68,215
$65,515
$65,370
$63,076
$62,474
$61,962
$60,530
$60,122
$58,205
$58,134
$57,027
$53,987
$53,011
$51,225
$44,497
$42,985
$42,067
$40,299
$36,973
$35,355
$31,840
$19,362
$17,833
$17,102



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Environ Health Specialist Il
Office Assistant | 40 Hrs
Environ Health Specialist |
Sr Environ Health Specialist

Sr Environ Health Specialist

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health
Environment Health

Environment Health

$7,500
$5,143
$4,648
$4,428
$1,338



