	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Environmental Health		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$98,121
2.	Supervising Environ HIth SpcIt		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$88,385
3.	Geologist		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$83,195
4.	Hazardous Material Spec. II		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$81,323
5.	Supervising Environ HIth SpcIt		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$80,220
6.	Supervising Environ HIth SpcIt		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$78,732
7.	Hazardous Material Spec. II		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$68,653
8.	Sr Environ Health Specialist		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$68,215
9.	Sr Environ Health Specialist		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$65,515
10.	Environ Health Specialist II		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$65,370
11.	Sr Hazardous Materials Spec		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$63,076
12.	Environ Health Specialist II		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$62,474
13.	Environ Health Specialist II		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$61,962
14.	Sr Hazardous Materials Spec		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$60,530
15.	Environ Health Specialist II		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$60,122
16.	Supervising Environ HIth SpcIt		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$58,205
17.	Environ Health Specialist II		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$58,134
18.	Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$57,027
19.	Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$53,987
20.	Environ Health Specialist I		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$53,011
21.	Environ Health Specialist II		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$51,225
22.	Environ Health Specialist II		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$44,497
23.	Environ Health Technician II		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$42,985
24.	Office Services Suprvsr 40 Hr		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$42,067
25.	Environ Health Specialist I		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$40,299
26.	Office Assistant II 40 Hrs		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$36,973
27.	Office Assistant II 40 Hrs		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$35,355
28.	Office Assistant II 40 Hrs		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$31,840
29.	Environ Health Technician I		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$19,362
30.	Environ Health Technician I		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$17,833
31.	Office Assistant II 40 Hrs		Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$17,102

32.	Environ Health Specialist II	Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$7,500
33.	Office Assistant I 40 Hrs	Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$5,143
34.	Environ Health Specialist I	Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$4,648
35.	Sr Environ Health Specialist	Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$4,428
36.	Sr Environ Health Specialist	Humboldt County	Environment Health	\$1,338